
CONCESSIONE MOBILITA' IN DEROGA - MOBILITA' 20  2012

Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov N. Lav

CI099122000
00704

0348419040
4

ADRIATICA 
TINTEGGIATURE 
SRL

VIA FLAMINIA 
142/C

47923 RIMINI RN 1

CI037122000
02219

0294530120
4

AS LOGISTICA 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

VIA CAVOUR N. 
2/D

41049 SASSUOLO MO 4

CI037122000
02257

0294530120
4

AS LOGISTICA 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

VIA CAVOUR N. 
2/D

41049 SASSUOLO MO 5

CI036122000
03837

0304354036
2

CONSORZIO 
SPAZIO ENERGIA 
SOC. 
COONSORTILE

VIA NICOLO' 
BIONDO 289

41126 MODENA MO 1

CI039122000
00852

0141546038
3

COSTRUZIONI 
EDILI 
LONGASTRINO 
SNC DI PENAZZI 

VIA 
CASTIGLIONE, 
2/E - 
LONGASTRINO

44011 ARGENTA FE 1

CI036122000
00499

0174211036
2

ECO CERAMICA 
S.P.A.

VIA DON BORGHI 
LOC. 
S.ANTONINO 5

42013 CASALGRANDE RE 3

Allegato C.1



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov N. Lav

CI033122000
00185

0011399033
7

EDILSILVA SRL VIA ANCILLOTTI 
5

29121 PIACENZA PC 6

CI037132000
00007

1114631100
3

OLIMPIA SOC. 
COOP.

VIALE ANTONIO 
CIAMARRA 259

00173 ROMA RM 1

CI099122000
01012

0369803040
4

OMC DI 
BISOGNANI SRL

VIA MARANO 
79/85

47853 CORIANO RN 1

CI035122000
00801

0012490035
8

SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA 
MURATORI DI 
CAVRIAGO

VIA DELLA 
PREVIDENZA 
SOCIALE 2

42124 REGGIO 
NELL'EMILIA

RE 1

CI037122000
00565

0212756120
3

SOLDATI S.R.L. 
IN 
LIQUIDAZIONE

VIA MAGELLANO 
1/C

40017 SAN GIOVANNI 
IN PERSICETO

BO 5

CI099122000
01000

0376240040
0

TIME ITALIA  
SRL

VIA BRIGHENTI 
17

47921 RIMINI RN 1


